DirectConnect Catalog Data
CA235038EN Effective August 2022
600 A, 35 kV metal oxide varistor
(MOV) DirectConnect elbow arrester
COOPER POWER
SERIES
2
DirectConnect Catalog Data CA235038EN

30-minute power monitoring period and showing no evidence of
physical or electrical deterioration .
Ordering information
To order an Eaton elbow arrester, determine the arrester MCOV
rating for the intended application using Table 1 and specify the
appropriate catalog number using Table 3 .
Table 3. DirectConnect elbow arrester selection chart
Catalog
number
IEEE
Std 386
interface
Duty
cycle
(kV)
MCOV
rating
(kV)
Dimensions in inches
refer to Figure 3
A B C S3
DAL635E27 35 kV Class
600 A
27 22.0 11.00 9.00 9.25 3.50
DAL635E30 35 kV Class
600 A
30 24.4 12.75 10.75 9.25 3.50
DAL635E33 35 kV Class
600 A
33 27.0 12.75 10.75 9.25 3.50
DAL635E36 35 kV Class
600 A
36 29.0 12.75 10.75 9.25 3.50
A
B